VIASS

o

iberiaproperty

Villajoyosa, Calle Costera de la mar, 3, 03570, +34 603 500 700 | Albir (Alfaz del pi), Boulevard los Musicos 6, Albir, 03581, +34 966 866 563

REF: # 8436

tpss//www.cmsinmo.com/imagenes/uploads/inmu/4/8436/img08436.jpg

INFO

PRIS:

BOLIG TYPE:

STED:

SOVEROM:

Bad:

BOAREAL (m2):

TOMT (m2):
Terrasse (m2):
AR:

ETASJER:

MELDING

FINESTRAT

210.000 €
Rekkehus
Finestrat
4

2

150

100

179.000 €

BESKRIVELSE

Cozy townhouse in Finestrat. Spread over 2 floors, 1 solarium.
Comprising a total of 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, living room, kitchen,
terraces and private garden. It is located in a quiet area overlooking the
sea.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



